
Arkansas Razorback 2023-24
Arkansas Combined Team Statistics (as of Mar 09, 2024)

All games

Overall record: 15-16  Conf: 6-12  Home: 11-6  Away: 2-7  Neutral: 2-3

Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

## Player gp-gs min avg fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% off def tot avg pf dq a to blk stl pts avg

12 Tramon Mark 29-26 935 32.2161-334  . 4 8 34-92  . 3 7127-159  . 7 9 14 111 125 4.3 84 3 52 52 24 35 483 16.7

00 Khalif Battle 30-11 712 23.7107-269  . 3 9 46-127  . 3 6168-194  . 8 6 7 85 92 3.1 70 3 37 41 7 23 428 14.3

02 Trevon Brazile 24-21 602 25.1 72-147  . 4 9 19-58  . 3 2 39-57  . 6 8 41 98 139 5.8 54 3 11 38 28 15 202 8.4

15 Makhi Mitchell 31-5 563 18.2 92-145  . 6 3 0-1  . 0 0 68-86  . 7 9 40 100 140 4.5 76 3 33 40 42 12 252 8.1

01 Keyon Menifield Jr. 14-4 271 19.4 36-96  . 3 7 13-41  . 3 1 26-35  . 7 4 4 25 29 2.1 17 0 22 21 4 5 111 7.9

11 Jalen Graham 20-5 296 14.8 66-116  . 5 6 0-1  . 0 0 16-37  . 4 3 25 35 60 3.0 40 1 13 16 21 11 148 7.4

03 El Ellis 29-20 615 21.2 69-171  . 4 0 19-58  . 3 2 39-51  . 7 6 7 54 61 2.1 30 1 54 44 4 16 196 6.8

04 Davonte Davis 28-23 773 27.6 54-156  . 3 4 14-62  . 2 2 35-46  . 7 6 20 80 100 3.6 69 0 58 30 1 20 157 5.6

24 Jeremiah Davenpo 29-8 480 16.6 50-138  . 3 6 29-98  . 2 9 25-32  . 7 8 16 38 54 1.9 49 0 27 18 9 8 154 5.3

08 Chandler Lawson 31-25 465 15.0 50-94  . 5 3 6-14  . 4 2 13-25  . 5 2 22 79 101 3.3 60 2 21 13 29 12 119 3.8

06 Layden Blocker 27-5 361 13.4 31-77  . 4 0 2-17  . 1 1 36-58  . 6 2 21 21 42 1.6 46 1 27 20 7 21 100 3.7

05 Joseph Pinion 19-1 102 5.4 12-30  . 4 0 5-18  . 2 7 16-18  . 8 8 1 10 11 0.6 12 0 3 6 6 4 45 2.4

10 Baye Fall 9-0 45 5.0 1-2  . 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 5-15  . 3 3 5 7 12 1.3 10 1 0 6 6 3 7 0.8

07 Denijay Harris 11-1 48 4.4 2-4  . 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 3-8  . 3 7 4 5 9 0.8 4 0 3 3 1 0 7 0.6

45 Lawson Blake 4-0 2 0.5 0-0  . 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 1 1 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.3

21 Cade Arbogast 6-0 5 0.8 0-2  . 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Team 41 61 102 23

Total.......... 31 6275 803-178  . 4 5187-587  . 3 1617-823  . 7 5 268 810 107 34.8 622 18 361 371189185 241 77.7

Opponents...... 31 6275 844-191  . 4 4227-666  . 3 4553-754  . 7 3 345 786 113 36.5 651 - 398 344 94197 246 79.6

TEAM STATISTICS ARK OPP

SCORING 2410 2468

  Points per game 77.7 79.6

  Scoring margin -1.9 -

FIELD GOALS-ATT 803-1781 844-1915

  Field goal pct  . 4 5 1  . 4 4 1

3 POINT FG-ATT 187-587 227-666

  3-point FG pct  . 3 1 9  . 3 4 1

  3-pt FG made per gam 6.0 7.3

FREE THROWS-ATT 617-823 553-754

  Free throw pct  . 7 5 0  . 7 3 3

  F-Throws made per ga 19.9 17.8

REBOUNDS 1078 1131

  Rebounds per game 34.8 36.5

  Rebounding margin -1.7 -

ASSISTS 361 398

  Assists per game 11.6 12.8

TURNOVERS 371 344

  Turnovers per game 12.0 11.1

  Turnover margin -0.9 -

  Assist/turnover ratio 1.0 1.2

STEALS 185 197

  Steals per game 6.0 6.4

BLOCKS 189 94

  Blocks per game 6.1 3.0

ATTENDANCE 327544 131837

  Home games-Avg/Gam 17-19267 9-10526

  Neutral site-Avg/Game - 5-7421

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Totals

Arkansas 10931285 21 11 2410

Opponents 10941341 25 8 2468

Date Opponent Score Att.

11/06/23 ALCORN W 93-59 19200

11/10/23 GARDNER-WEBB W 86-68 19200

11/13/23 OLD DOMINION W 86-77 19200

11/17/23 UNC GREENSBORO  L 72-78 19200

+ 11/22/23 vs Stanford Wo2 77-74 820

+ 11/23/23 vs Memphis  L 79-84 982

+ 11/24/23 vs North Carolina  L 72-87 1456

% 11/29/23 DUKE W 80-75 20344

12/04/23 FURMAN W 97-83 19200

@ 12/09/23 vs Oklahoma  L 70-79 17485

& 12/16/23 vs Lipscomb W 69-66 16361

12/21/23 ABILENE CHRISTIAN W 83-73 19200

12/30/23 UNCW W 106-90 19200

* 01/06/24 AUBURN  L 51-83 19200

* 01/10/24 at Georgia  L 66-76 7820

* 01/13/24 at Florida  L 68-90 10445

* 01/16/24 TEXAS A&M W 78-77 19200

* 01/20/24 SOUTH CAROLINA  L 64-77 19200

* 01/24/24 at Ole Miss  L 51-77 8207

* 01/27/24 KENTUCKY  L 57-63 19200

* 01/31/24 at Missouri W 91-84 11020

* 02/03/24 at LSU  L 74-95 7880

* 02/10/24 GEORGIA W 78-75 19200

* 02/14/24 TENNESSEE  L 63-92 19200

* 02/17/24 at Mississippi St.  L 67-71 9219

* 02/20/24 at Texas A&M W 78-71 8789

* 02/24/24 MISSOURI W 88-73 19200

* 02/27/24 VANDERBILT  L 82-85 19200

* 03/02/24 at Kentucky  L 102-111 20322

* 03/06/24 LSU W 94-83 19200

* 03/09/24 at Alabama  L o t 88-92 11031

* = SEC game || + Battle 4 Atlants (Paradise Island, Bahamas / Imperial Arena)

% - SEC/ACC Challenge || @ - played in Tulsa, Okla. (BOK Center)

& - played in North Little Rock (Simmons Bank Arena) || ^ SEC Tournament (Nashville, Tenn / Bridgestone Arena)



Arkansas Razorback 2023-24

Arkansas Season Schedule/Results & Leaders (as of Mar 09, 2024)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL

ALL GAMES 15-16 11-6 2-7 2-3

CONFERENCE 6-12 4-5 2-7 0-0

NON-CONFERENCE 9-4 7-1 0-0 2-3

Date Opponent Score Att. High Points High Rebounds

11/06/23 ALCORN W 93-59 19200 (21)Khalif Battle (8)Jalen Graham

11/10/23 GARDNER-WEBB W 86-68 19200 (21)Khalif Battle (7)Trevon Brazile

11/13/23 OLD DOMINION W 86-77 19200 (17)El Ellis (10)Makhi Mitchell

11/17/23 UNC GREENSBORO 72-78 L 19200 (21)Tramon Mark (9)Trevon Brazile

11/22/23 +vs Stanford Wo2 77-74 820 (25)Tramon Mark (17)Trevon Brazile

11/23/23 +vs Memphis 79-84 L 982 (21)Khalif Battle (10)Trevon Brazile

11/24/23 +vs North Carolina 72-87 L 1456 (34)Tramon Mark (5)Tramon Mark

11/29/23 %DUKE W 80-75 20344 (21)Khalif Battle (11)Trevon Brazile

12/04/23 FURMAN W 97-83 19200 (25)Khalif Battle (10)Davonte Davis

12/09/23 @vs Oklahoma 70-79 L 17485 (13)Khalif Battle (6)Makhi Mitchell

12/16/23 &vs Lipscomb W 69-66 16361 (17)Tramon Mark (6)Trevon Brazile

12/21/23 ABILENE CHRISTIAN W 83-73 19200 (25)Tramon Mark (11)Tramon Mark

12/30/23 UNCW W 106-90 19200 (32)Keyon Menifield Jr. (8)Trevon Brazile

01/06/24 *AUBURN 51-83 L 19200 (14)Keyon Menifield Jr. (7)Trevon Brazile

01/10/24 *at Georgia 66-76 L 7820 (24)Tramon Mark (7)Tramon Mark

01/13/24 *at Florida 68-90 L 10445 (14)Layden Blocker (7)Trevon Brazile

01/16/24 *TEXAS A&M W 78-77 19200 (35)Tramon Mark (6)Davonte Davis

(6)El Ellis

01/20/24 *SOUTH CAROLINA 64-77 L 19200 (18)Tramon Mark (7)Chandler Lawson

01/24/24 *at Ole Miss 51-77 L 8207 (11)Khalif Battle (4)Trevon Brazile

(4)Khalif Battle

01/27/24 *KENTUCKY 57-63 L 19200 (12)Makhi Mitchell (13)Makhi Mitchell

01/31/24 *at Missouri W 91-84 11020 (22)Tramon Mark (14)Makhi Mitchell

02/03/24 *at LSU 74-95 L 7880 (20)Tramon Mark (6)Tramon Mark

02/10/24 *GEORGIA W 78-75 19200 (15)Keyon Menifield Jr. (5)Tramon Mark

(15)El Ellis (5)El Ellis

(5)Makhi Mitchell

02/14/24 *TENNESSEE 63-92 L 19200 (12)Tramon Mark (7)Jalen Graham

02/17/24 *at Mississippi St. 67-71 L 9219 (21)Makhi Mitchell (9)Makhi Mitchell

02/20/24 *at Texas A&M W 78-71 8789 (26)Tramon Mark (13)Makhi Mitchell

02/24/24 *MISSOURI W 88-73 19200 (42)Khalif Battle (9)Davonte Davis

02/27/24 *VANDERBILT 82-85 L 19200 (36)Khalif Battle (6)Tramon Mark

(6)Trevon Brazile

(6)Khalif Battle

03/02/24 *at Kentucky 102-111 L 20322 (34)Khalif Battle (8)Khalif Battle

03/06/24 *LSU W 94-83 19200 (29)Khalif Battle (8)Makhi Mitchell

(8)Tramon Mark

03/09/24 *at Alabama 88-92 Lot 11031 (22)Khalif Battle (7)Khalif Battle

* = SEC game || + Battle 4 Atlants (Paradise Island, Bahamas / Imperial Arena)

% - SEC/ACC Challenge || @ - played in Tulsa, Okla. (BOK Center)

& - played in North Little Rock (Simmons Bank Arena) || ^ SEC Tournament (Nashville, Tenn / Bridgestone Arena)

Attendance Summary Games Attend Avg/Game

Home 17 327544 19267

Away 9 94733 10526

Neutral 5 37104 7421

Total 31 459381 14819



Arkansas Razorback 2023-24

Arkansas Season Box Score (as of Mar 09, 2024)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL

ALL GAMES 15-16 11-6 2-7 2-3

CONFERENCE 6-12 4-5 2-7 0-0

NON-CONFERENCE 9-4 7-1 0-0 2-3

Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

## Player gp-gs min avg fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% off def tot avg pf dq a to blk stl pts avg

12 Tramon Mark 29-26 935 32.2161-334  . 4 8 34-92  . 3 7127-159  . 7 9 14 111 125 4.3 84 3 52 52 24 35 483 16.7

00 Khalif Battle 30-11 712 23.7107-269  . 3 9 46-127  . 3 6168-194  . 8 6 7 85 92 3.1 70 3 37 41 7 23 428 14.3

02 Trevon Brazile 24-21 602 25.1 72-147  . 4 9 19-58  . 3 2 39-57  . 6 8 41 98 139 5.8 54 3 11 38 28 15 202 8.4

15 Makhi Mitchell 31-5 563 18.2 92-145  . 6 3 0-1  . 0 0 68-86  . 7 9 40 100 140 4.5 76 3 33 40 42 12 252 8.1

01 Keyon Menifield Jr. 14-4 271 19.4 36-96  . 3 7 13-41  . 3 1 26-35  . 7 4 4 25 29 2.1 17 0 22 21 4 5 111 7.9

11 Jalen Graham 20-5 296 14.8 66-116  . 5 6 0-1  . 0 0 16-37  . 4 3 25 35 60 3.0 40 1 13 16 21 11 148 7.4

03 El Ellis 29-20 615 21.2 69-171  . 4 0 19-58  . 3 2 39-51  . 7 6 7 54 61 2.1 30 1 54 44 4 16 196 6.8

04 Davonte Davis 28-23 773 27.6 54-156  . 3 4 14-62  . 2 2 35-46  . 7 6 20 80 100 3.6 69 0 58 30 1 20 157 5.6

24 Jeremiah Davenpo 29-8 480 16.6 50-138  . 3 6 29-98  . 2 9 25-32  . 7 8 16 38 54 1.9 49 0 27 18 9 8 154 5.3

08 Chandler Lawson 31-25 465 15.0 50-94  . 5 3 6-14  . 4 2 13-25  . 5 2 22 79 101 3.3 60 2 21 13 29 12 119 3.8

06 Layden Blocker 27-5 361 13.4 31-77  . 4 0 2-17  . 1 1 36-58  . 6 2 21 21 42 1.6 46 1 27 20 7 21 100 3.7

05 Joseph Pinion 19-1 102 5.4 12-30  . 4 0 5-18  . 2 7 16-18  . 8 8 1 10 11 0.6 12 0 3 6 6 4 45 2.4

10 Baye Fall 9-0 45 5.0 1-2  . 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 5-15  . 3 3 5 7 12 1.3 10 1 0 6 6 3 7 0.8

07 Denijay Harris 11-1 48 4.4 2-4  . 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 3-8  . 3 7 4 5 9 0.8 4 0 3 3 1 0 7 0.6

45 Lawson Blake 4-0 2 0.5 0-0  . 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 1 1 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.3

21 Cade Arbogast 6-0 5 0.8 0-2  . 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Team 41 61 102 23

Total.......... 31 6275 803-178  . 4 5187-587  . 3 1617-823  . 7 5 268 810 107 34.8 622 18 361 371189185 241 77.7

Opponents...... 31 6275 844-191  . 4 4227-666  . 3 4553-754  . 7 3 345 786 113 36.5 651 - 398 344 94197 246 79.6

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Totals

Arkansas 10931285 21 11 2410

Opponents 10941341 25 8 2468



Arkansas Razorback 2023-24

Arkansas Overall/Conference Statistics (as of Mar 09, 2024)

All games

Overall Statistics SEC Statistics

SUMMARY gp-gs min/ fg% 3fg% ft% r/g a/g stl blk pts/g gp-gs min/ fg% 3fg% ft% r/g a/g stl blk pts/g

Tramon Mark 29-26 32.2 .482 .370 .799 4.3 1.8 35 24 16.7 17-17 34.1 .436 .327 .822 5.0 2.0 26 19 16.4

Khalif Battle 30-11 23.7 .398 .362 .866 3.1 1.2 23 7 14.3 17-11 23.9 .395 .314 .889 3.2 1.3 17 7 14.2

Trevon Brazile 24-21 25.1 .490 .328 .684 5.8 0.5 15 28 8.4 11-8 22.0 .475 .174 .636 4.5 0.2 5 9 6.7

Makhi Mitchell 31-5 18.2 .634 .000 .791 4.5 1.1 12 42 8.1 18-2 21.1 .602 .000 .821 5.5 1.3 7 27 9.9

Keyon Menifield Jr. 14-4 19.4 .375 .317 .743 2.1 1.6 5 4 7.9 11-3 17.2 .324 .333 .714 1.5 1.2 5 4 6.0

Jalen Graham 20-5 14.8 .569 .000 .432 3.0 0.7 11 21 7.4 11-5 17.0 .526 .000 .385 2.8 0.9 10 13 8.2

El Ellis 29-20 21.2 .404 .328 .765 2.1 1.9 16 4 6.8 16-12 24.6 .422 .382 .760 2.3 1.8 12 2 7.4

Davonte Davis 28-23 27.6 .346 .226 .761 3.6 2.1 20 1 5.6 15-10 24.3 .303 .148 .850 2.7 1.4 11 1 4.1

Jeremiah Davenport 29-8 16.6 .362 .296 .781 1.9 0.9 8 9 5.3 17-2 18.5 .388 .311 .800 2.3 1.1 3 3 5.9

Chandler Lawson 31-25 15.0 .532 .429 .520 3.3 0.7 12 29 3.8 18-16 14.9 .467 .429 .455 2.6 0.8 7 9 2.8

Layden Blocker 27-5 13.4 .403 .118 .621 1.6 1.0 21 7 3.7 15-3 11.9 .310 .154 .600 1.3 0.8 9 3 3.1

Joseph Pinion 19-1 5.4 .400 .278 .889 0.6 0.2 4 6 2.4 10-0 6.5 .421 .333 1.000 0.8 0.3 1 4 2.9

Baye Fall 9-0 5.0 .500 .000 .333 1.3 0.0 3 6 0.8 5-0 4.4 .000 .000 .429 0.4 0.0 0 1 0.6

Denijay Harris 11-1 4.4 .500 .000 .375 0.8 0.3 0 1 0.6 6-1 5.3 .500 .000 .000 0.3 0.0 0 1 0.3

Lawson Blake 4-0 0.5 .000 .000 .500 0.3 0.0 0 0 0.3 2-0 0.0 .000 .000 .000 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.0

Cade Arbogast 6-0 0.8 .000 .000 .000 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.0 3-0 0.3 .000 .000 .000 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.0

Totals 31 .451 .319 .750 34.8 11.6 185 189 77.7 18 .430 .296 .772 32.7 11.2 113 103 74.4

Opponent 31 .441 .341 .733 36.5 12.8 197 94 79.6 18 .458 .347 .759 37.8 12.9 112 74 81.9

Overall Statistics SEC Statistics

SCORING fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% pts pts/g fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% pts pts/g

Tramon Mark 161-334  . 4 8 2 34-92  . 3 7 0 127-159  . 7 9 9 483 16.7 89-204  . 4 3 6 18-55  . 3 2 7 83-101  . 8 2 2 279 16.4

Khalif Battle 107-269  . 3 9 8 46-127  . 3 6 2 168-194  . 8 6 6 428 14.3 62-157  . 3 9 5 22-70  . 3 1 4 96-108  . 8 8 9 242 14.2

Trevon Brazile 72-147  . 4 9 0 19-58  . 3 2 8 39-57  . 6 8 4 202 8.4 28-59  . 4 7 5 4-23  . 1 7 4 14-22  . 6 3 6 74 6.7

Makhi Mitchell 92-145  . 6 3 4 0-1  . 0 0 0 68-86  . 7 9 1 252 8.1 62-103  . 6 0 2 0-1  . 0 0 0 55-67  . 8 2 1 179 9.9

Keyon Menifield Jr. 36-96  . 3 7 5 13-41  . 3 1 7 26-35  . 7 4 3 111 7.9 23-71  . 3 2 4 10-30  . 3 3 3 10-14  . 7 1 4 66 6.0

Jalen Graham 66-116  . 5 6 9 0-1  . 0 0 0 16-37  . 4 3 2 148 7.4 40-76  . 5 2 6 0-1  . 0 0 0 10-26  . 3 8 5 90 8.2

El Ellis 69-171  . 4 0 4 19-58  . 3 2 8 39-51  . 7 6 5 196 6.8 43-102  . 4 2 2 13-34  . 3 8 2 19-25  . 7 6 0 118 7.4

Davonte Davis 54-156  . 3 4 6 14-62  . 2 2 6 35-46  . 7 6 1 157 5.6 20-66  . 3 0 3 4-27  . 1 4 8 17-20  . 8 5 0 61 4.1

Jeremiah Davenport 50-138  . 3 6 2 29-98  . 2 9 6 25-32  . 7 8 1 154 5.3 33-85  . 3 8 8 19-61  . 3 1 1 16-20  . 8 0 0 101 5.9

Chandler Lawson 50-94  . 5 3 2 6-14  . 4 2 9 13-25  . 5 2 0 119 3.8 21-45  . 4 6 7 3-7  . 4 2 9 5-11  . 4 5 5 50 2.8

Layden Blocker 31-77  . 4 0 3 2-17  . 1 1 8 36-58  . 6 2 1 100 3.7 13-42  . 3 1 0 2-13  . 1 5 4 18-30  . 6 0 0 46 3.1

Joseph Pinion 12-30  . 4 0 0 5-18  . 2 7 8 16-18  . 8 8 9 45 2.4 8-19  . 4 2 1 4-12  . 3 3 3 9-9 1.000 29 2.9

Baye Fall 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 5-15  . 3 3 3 7 0.8 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3-7  . 4 2 9 3 0.6

Denijay Harris 2-4  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3-8  . 3 7 5 7 0.6 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 0.3

Lawson Blake 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 1 0.3 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0.0

Cade Arbogast 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 803-178  . 4 5 1 187-587  . 3 1 9 617-823  . 7 5 0 2410 77.7 443-103  . 4 3 0 99-334  . 2 9 6 355-460  . 7 7 2 1340 74.4

Opponent 844-191  . 4 4 1 227-666  . 3 4 1 553-754  . 7 3 3 2468 79.6 503-109  . 4 5 8 129-372  . 3 4 7 340-448  . 7 5 9 1475 81.9

Overall Statistics SEC Statistics

TOTALS o-reb d-reb total pf fo a to a/to hi pts o-reb d-reb total pf fo a to a/to hi pts

Tramon Mark 14 111 125 84 3 52 52 1.0 35 11 74 85 49 2 34 36 0.9 35

Khalif Battle 7 85 92 70 3 37 41 0.9 42 6 49 55 34 1 22 21 1.0 42

Trevon Brazile 41 98 139 54 3 11 38 0.3 19 14 36 50 23 2 2 14 0.1 12

Makhi Mitchell 40 100 140 76 3 33 40 0.8 22 31 68 99 49 2 23 27 0.9 22

Keyon Menifield Jr. 4 25 29 17 0 22 21 1.0 32 1 15 16 13 0 13 14 0.9 16

Jalen Graham 25 35 60 40 1 13 16 0.8 18 13 18 31 27 1 10 11 0.9 18

El Ellis 7 54 61 30 1 54 44 1.2 19 4 33 37 19 1 28 28 1.0 19

Davonte Davis 20 80 100 69 0 58 30 1.9 16 6 34 40 36 0 21 14 1.5 8

Jeremiah Davenport 16 38 54 49 0 27 18 1.5 14 10 29 39 37 0 18 12 1.5 14

Chandler Lawson 22 79 101 60 2 21 13 1.6 19 7 40 47 35 2 15 6 2.5 7

Layden Blocker 21 21 42 46 1 27 20 1.4 14 12 7 19 21 0 12 9 1.3 14

Joseph Pinion 1 10 11 12 0 3 6 0.5 12 1 7 8 7 0 3 5 0.6 12

Baye Fall 5 7 12 10 1 0 6 0.0 4 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 0.0 1

Denijay Harris 4 5 9 4 0 3 3 1.0 5 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0.0 2

Lawson Blake 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

Cade Arbogast 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

Totals 268 810 1078 622 18 361 371 1.0 106 146 442 588 355 11 201 211 1.0 102

Opponent 345 786 1131 651 - 398 344 1.2 111 204 477 681 365 - 233 197 1.2 111



Arkansas Razorback 2023-24

Arkansas Team Game-by-Game (as of Mar 09, 2024)

All games

TEAM STATISTICS

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date Score fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

ALCORN 11/06/ 93-59  W 28-54  . 5 1 12-30  . 4 0 25-37  . 6 7 14 30 44 44.0 22 20 15 4 10 93 93.0

GARDNER-WEBB 11/10/ 86-68  W 30-60  . 5 0 7-18  . 3 8 19-31  . 6 1 7 39 46 45.0 20 11 10 15 4 86 89.5

OLD DOMINION 11/13/ 86-77  W 30-59  . 5 0 8-19  . 4 2 18-29  . 6 2 8 27 35 41.7 12 15 4 6 3 86 88.3

UNC GREENSBORO 11/17/ 72-78  L 24-55  . 4 3 4-23  . 1 7 20-25  . 8 0 6 24 30 38.8 22 7 13 6 4 72 84.2

vs Stanford 11/22/ 77-74 Wo 23-76  . 3 0 5-19  . 2 6 26-33  . 7 8 21 31 52 41.4 23 6 13 5 9 77 82.8

vs Memphis 11/23/ 79-84  L 26-55  . 4 7 7-18  . 3 8 20-27  . 7 4 13 20 33 40.0 25 7 18 2 4 79 82.2

vs North Carolina 11/24/ 72-87  L 26-55  . 4 7 5-17  . 2 9 15-20  . 7 5 6 21 27 38.1 27 6 12 6 4 72 80.7

DUKE 11/29/ 80-75  W 26-53  . 4 9 9-22  . 4 0 19-30  . 6 3 5 35 40 38.4 21 17 12 10 6 80 80.6

FURMAN 12/04/ 97-83  W 37-61  . 6 0 8-19  . 4 2 15-21  . 7 1 6 32 38 38.3 19 21 11 10 7 97 82.4

vs Oklahoma 12/09/ 70-79  L 20-50  . 4 0 4-18  . 2 2 26-31  . 8 3 6 19 25 37.0 18 8 13 6 10 70 81.2

vs Lipscomb 12/16/ 69-66  W 30-57  . 5 2 5-15  . 3 3 4-8  . 5 0 8 27 35 36.8 14 17 14 5 4 69 80.1

ABILENE CHRISTIAN 12/21/ 83-73  W 27-52  . 5 1 7-15  . 4 6 22-28  . 7 8 7 38 45 37.5 17 9 17 6 2 83 80.3

UNCW 12/30/ 106-90  W 33-63  . 5 2 7-20  . 3 5 33-43  . 7 6 15 25 40 37.7 27 16 8 5 5 106 82.3

AUBURN 01/06/ 51-83  L 18-58  . 3 1 7-24  . 2 9 8-15  . 5 3 7 25 32 37.3 11 8 13 4 4 51 80.1

at Georgia 01/10/ 66-76  L 24-60  . 4 0 3-21  . 1 4 15-22  . 6 8 10 29 39 37.4 22 11 15 7 6 66 79.1

at Florida 01/13/ 68-90  L 23-61  . 3 7 5-15  . 3 3 17-25  . 6 8 9 22 31 37.0 16 8 9 8 8 68 78.4

TEXAS A&M 01/16/ 78-77  W 20-51  . 3 9 7-19  . 3 6 31-40  . 7 7 3 32 35 36.9 24 10 8 9 1 78 78.4

SOUTH CAROLINA 01/20/ 64-77  L 23-62  . 3 7 5-18  . 2 7 13-16  . 8 1 8 19 27 36.3 17 9 5 3 4 64 77.6

at Ole Miss 01/24/ 51-77  L 17-51  . 3 3 5-22  . 2 2 12-18  . 6 6 9 19 28 35.9 13 13 14 8 3 51 76.2

KENTUCKY 01/27/ 57-63  L 20-60  . 3 3 4-19  . 2 1 13-18  . 7 2 11 33 44 36.3 15 9 13 9 5 57 75.2

at Missouri 01/31/ 91-84  W 33-61  . 5 4 4-6  . 6 6 21-26  . 8 0 12 23 35 36.2 21 14 15 6 10 91 76.0

at LSU 02/03/ 74-95  L 24-55  . 4 3 3-13  . 2 3 23-33  . 6 9 9 21 30 36.0 20 10 12 3 8 74 75.9

GEORGIA 02/10/ 78-75  W 28-49  . 5 7 5-14  . 3 5 17-26  . 6 5 5 23 28 35.6 15 10 12 6 9 78 76.0

TENNESSEE 02/14/ 63-92  L 22-58  . 3 7 8-23  . 3 4 11-15  . 7 3 9 16 25 35.2 20 9 15 3 12 63 75.5

at Mississippi St. 02/17/ 67-71  L 25-55  . 4 5 3-17  . 1 7 14-19  . 7 3 8 19 27 34.8 25 10 8 6 4 67 75.1

at Texas A&M 02/20/ 78-71  W 23-59  . 3 9 4-15  . 2 6 28-34  . 8 2 11 29 40 35.0 27 12 11 8 7 78 75.2

MISSOURI 02/24/ 88-73  W 25-52  . 4 8 10-25  . 4 0 28-34  . 8 2 7 26 33 35.0 22 16 5 2 4 88 75.7

VANDERBILT 02/27/ 82-85  L 23-57  . 4 0 10-30  . 3 3 26-31  . 8 3 11 23 34 34.9 23 12 13 1 4 82 75.9

at Kentucky 03/02/ 102-11  L 34-64  . 5 3 7-17  . 4 1 27-28  . 9 6 4 23 27 34.7 25 13 12 1 10 102 76.8

LSU 03/06/ 94-83  W 31-51  . 6 0 5-16  . 3 1 27-33  . 8 1 4 30 34 34.6 19 18 15 10 8 94 77.4

at Alabama 03/09/ 88-92 Lot 30-67  . 4 4 4-20  . 2 0 24-27  . 8 8 9 30 39 34.8 20 9 16 9 6 88 77.7

Arkansas 2410 803-1781  . 4 5 1 187-587  . 3 1 9 617-823  . 7 5 0 268 810 1078 34.8 622 361 371 189 185 2410 77.7

Opponents 2468 844-1915  . 4 4 1 227-666  . 3 4 1 553-754  . 7 3 3 345 786 1131 36.5 651 398 344 94 197 2468 79.6

Games played: 31

Points/game: 77.7

FG Pct: 45.1

3FG Pct: 31.9

FT Pct: 75.0

Rebounds/game: 34.8

Assists/game: 11.6

Turnovers/game: 12.0

Assist/turnover ratio: 1.0

Steals/game: 6.0

Blocks/game: 6.1



Arkansas Razorback 2023-24

Arkansas Opponent Game-by-Game (as of Mar 09, 2024)

All games

OPPONENT STATISTICS

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date Score fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

ALCORN 11/06/ 93-59  W 20-51  . 3 9 3-9  . 3 3 16-26  . 6 1 7 19 26 26.0 27 7 16 3 7 59 59.0

GARDNER-WEBB 11/10/ 86-68  W 25-72  . 3 4 6-23  . 2 6 12-21  . 5 7 11 29 40 33.0 19 14 10 0 9 68 63.5

OLD DOMINION 11/13/ 86-77  W 31-71  . 4 3 11-24  . 4 5 4-5  . 8 0 12 27 39 35.0 22 14 10 1 3 77 68.0

UNC GREENSBORO 11/17/ 72-78  L 26-54  . 4 8 9-24  . 3 7 17-23  . 7 3 5 27 32 34.2 22 15 10 1 8 78 70.5

vs Stanford 11/22/ 77-74 Wo 26-65  . 4 0 9-30  . 3 0 13-24  . 5 4 12 34 46 36.6 23 16 19 0 4 74 71.2

vs Memphis 11/23/ 79-84  L 26-53  . 4 9 8-24  . 3 3 24-30  . 8 0 9 15 24 34.5 20 14 13 7 10 84 73.3

vs North Carolina 11/24/ 72-87  L 28-57  . 4 9 6-14  . 4 2 25-35  . 7 1 13 25 38 35.0 24 11 10 0 3 87 75.3

DUKE 11/29/ 80-75  W 24-67  . 3 5 6-22  . 2 7 21-31  . 6 7 11 23 34 34.9 24 10 8 3 7 75 75.2

FURMAN 12/04/ 97-83  W 28-73  . 3 8 12-32  . 3 7 15-20  . 7 5 15 20 35 34.9 20 15 11 1 7 83 76.1

vs Oklahoma 12/09/ 70-79  L 25-49  . 5 1 7-18  . 3 8 22-28  . 7 8 8 25 33 34.7 22 11 15 0 6 79 76.4

vs Lipscomb 12/16/ 69-66  W 26-67  . 3 8 7-30  . 2 3 7-9  . 7 7 12 22 34 34.6 13 10 9 1 8 66 75.5

ABILENE CHRISTIAN 12/21/ 83-73  W 28-72  . 3 8 4-16  . 2 5 13-20  . 6 5 11 23 34 34.6 21 15 8 1 10 73 75.2

UNCW 12/30/ 106-90  W 28-66  . 4 2 10-28  . 3 5 24-34  . 7 0 15 20 35 34.6 29 13 8 2 3 90 76.4

AUBURN 01/06/ 51-83  L 34-70  . 4 8 7-18  . 3 8 8-11  . 7 2 11 35 46 35.4 14 16 7 5 5 83 76.9

at Georgia 01/10/ 66-76  L 25-60  . 4 1 9-27  . 3 3 17-22  . 7 7 9 31 40 35.7 21 13 13 5 7 76 76.8

at Florida 01/13/ 68-90  L 33-67  . 4 9 9-25  . 3 6 15-20  . 7 5 15 33 48 36.5 15 12 12 7 8 90 77.6

TEXAS A&M 01/16/ 78-77  W 24-74  . 3 2 6-29  . 2 0 23-33  . 6 9 19 28 47 37.1 26 5 2 3 5 77 77.6

SOUTH CAROLINA 01/20/ 64-77  L 28-54  . 5 1 9-18  . 5 0 12-17  . 7 0 8 31 39 37.2 16 20 10 1 1 77 77.6

at Ole Miss 01/24/ 51-77  L 31-66  . 4 7 7-19  . 3 6 8-10  . 8 0 16 27 43 37.5 17 17 9 6 8 77 77.5

KENTUCKY 01/27/ 57-63  L 23-63  . 3 6 9-20  . 4 5 8-12  . 6 6 8 31 39 37.6 19 13 9 6 8 63 76.8

at Missouri 01/31/ 91-84  W 27-59  . 4 5 10-20  . 5 0 20-22  . 9 0 11 15 26 37.0 23 13 18 4 9 84 77.1

at LSU 02/03/ 74-95  L 29-53  . 5 4 12-23  . 5 2 25-28  . 8 9 5 26 31 36.8 25 17 11 6 5 95 78.0

GEORGIA 02/10/ 78-75  W 26-54  . 4 8 4-18  . 2 2 19-23  . 8 2 8 19 27 36.3 17 10 14 2 5 75 77.8

TENNESSEE 02/14/ 63-92  L 33-58  . 5 6 5-17  . 2 9 21-24  . 8 7 8 28 36 36.3 17 14 12 4 9 92 78.4

at Mississippi St. 02/17/ 67-71  L 24-50  . 4 8 4-15  . 2 6 19-32  . 5 9 17 25 42 36.6 20 10 14 3 3 71 78.1

at Texas A&M 02/20/ 78-71  W 20-60  . 3 3 6-20  . 3 0 25-39  . 6 4 20 27 47 37.0 26 13 12 4 5 71 77.8

MISSOURI 02/24/ 88-73  W 20-51  . 3 9 5-19  . 2 6 28-30  . 9 3 6 21 27 36.6 28 6 8 4 3 73 77.7

VANDERBILT 02/27/ 82-85  L 29-57  . 5 0 4-16  . 2 5 23-32  . 7 1 9 26 35 36.5 23 7 10 3 6 85 77.9

at Kentucky 03/02/ 102-11  L 34-60  . 5 6 9-20  . 4 5 34-42  . 8 1 8 26 34 36.4 18 19 15 3 7 111 79.1

LSU 03/06/ 94-83  W 30-67  . 4 4 5-18  . 2 7 18-26  . 6 9 12 18 30 36.2 21 9 10 0 9 83 79.2

at Alabama 03/09/ 88-92 Lot 33-75  . 4 4 9-30  . 3 0 17-25  . 6 8 14 30 44 36.5 19 19 11 8 9 92 79.6

Opponents 2468 844-1915  . 4 4 1 227-666  . 3 4 1 553-754  . 7 3 3 345 786 1131 36.5 651 398 344 94 197 2468 79.6

Arkansas 2410 803-1781  . 4 5 1 187-587  . 3 1 9 617-823  . 7 5 0 268 810 1078 34.8 622 361 371 189 185 2410 77.7

Games played: 31

Points/game: 79.6

FG Pct: 44.1

3FG Pct: 34.1

FT Pct: 73.3

Rebounds/game: 36.5

Assists/game: 12.8

Turnovers/game: 11.1

Assist/turnover ratio: 1.2

Steals/game: 6.4

Blocks/game: 3.0



Arkansas Razorback 2023-24

Arkansas Points-Rebounds-Assists (as of Mar 09, 2024)

All games

00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 10 11 12

Opponent Date Score BATTLE,K ,KEYON M BRAZILE,T ELLIS,EL DAVIS,DAV PINION,JO BLOCKER, HARRIS,D LAWSON, FALL,BAY GRAHAM,J MARK,TRA

ALCORN 11/06/23 93-59 W  2 1 - 3 - 2 DNP  1 3 - 6 - 0  8 - 0 - 4  5 - 5 - 5  7 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 1  5 - 7 - 2  2 - 2 - 0  4 - 4 - 0  8 - 8 - 0  1 6 - 1 - 3

GW 11/10/23 86-68 W  2 1 - 4 - 1 DNP  1 0 - 7 - 0  1 3 - 6 - 3  4 - 5 - 2  5 - 0 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 1  5 - 3 - 0  0 - 4 - 0  4 - 3 - 0  1 4 - 3 - 2

ODU 11/13/23 86-77 W  1 3 - 2 - 1 DNP  1 1 - 4 - 2  1 7 - 3 - 8  1 6 - 5 - 2 DNP  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  2 - 2 - 0 DNP  2 - 0 - 0  7 - 6 - 1

UNCG 11/17/23 72-78 L  1 1 - 6 - 2 DNP  9 - 9 - 0  1 9 - 4 - 0  1 0 - 6 - 3  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  0 - 1 - 0 DNP DNP  2 1 - 2 - 1

vs STAN 11/22/23 77-74 W  9 - 1 - 0 DNP  1 4 - 1 7 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  1 0 - 6 - 3  0 - 1 - 0  4 - 2 - 0 DNP  9 - 1 3 - 0 DNP DNP  2 5 - 1 - 1

vs MEM 11/23/23 79-84 L  2 1 - 2 - 0 DNP  1 3 - 1 0 - 1  0 - 1 - 3  1 5 - 3 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  9 - 3 - 1 DNP  5 - 3 - 0 DNP DNP  1 2 - 1 - 0

vs UNC 11/24/23 72-87 L  9 - 4 - 1 DNP  0 - 2 - 1  0 - 2 - 0  0 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  1 1 - 2 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  4 - 3 - 2  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  3 4 - 5 - 0

DU 11/29/23 80-75 W  2 1 - 5 - 5 DNP  1 9 - 1 1 - 0  9 - 3 - 6  3 - 3 - 2 DNP  9 - 3 - 1 DNP  7 - 8 - 1  0 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

FURMAN 12/04/23 97-83 W  2 5 - 1 - 1 DNP  1 3 - 4 - 0  3 - 3 - 2  7 - 1 0 - 8 DNP  9 - 5 - 5 DNP  1 9 - 3 - 1 DNP  2 - 3 - 0  7 - 3 - 2

vs OU 12/09/23 70-79 L  1 3 - 2 - 1 DNP  0 - 1 - 1  5 - 0 - 0  4 - 4 - 0  4 - 1 - 0  7 - 2 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  8 - 5 - 2  8 - 2 - 2

vs LIPS 12/16/23 69-66 W  2 - 2 - 0  2 - 3 - 2  6 - 6 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  4 - 3 - 3  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 4 - 4  0 - 0 - 0  4 - 1 - 0 DNP  1 1 - 1 - 1  1 7 - 3 - 3

ACU 12/21/23 83-73 W  1 8 - 4 - 0  1 1 - 6 - 2  8 - 4 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  4 - 3 - 2 DNP  0 - 0 - 1 DNP  9 - 1 0 - 1 DNP  7 - 3 - 0  2 5 - 1 1 - 2

UNCW 12/30/23 106-9 W  2 - 1 - 1  3 2 - 4 - 5  1 2 - 8 - 1  4 - 2 - 0  1 4 - 6 - 6  0 - 0 - 0  3 - 2 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  3 - 5 - 1 DNP  1 6 - 6 - 0  1 8 - 2 - 1

AUB 01/06/24 51-83 L  4 - 2 - 0  1 4 - 3 - 4  1 1 - 7 - 0  0 - 1 - 0  2 - 1 - 1  0 - 2 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  3 - 0 - 0  1 - 0 - 0  4 - 6 - 0  1 0 - 5 - 2

at UGA 01/10/24 66-76 L  3 - 1 - 3  0 - 0 - 1  9 - 6 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  7 - 6 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  9 - 1 - 0  2 4 - 7 - 3

at UF 01/13/24 68-90 L  0 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  7 - 7 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  1 2 - 2 - 1  1 4 - 4 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  1 0 - 5 - 0  1 2 - 4 - 2

TA&M 01/16/24 78-77 W DNP  3 - 1 - 2  8 - 5 - 0  1 5 - 6 - 2  7 - 6 - 1 DNP  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  2 - 5 - 4 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  3 5 - 5 - 0

USC 01/20/24 64-77 L  3 - 0 - 0  2 - 0 - 0  3 - 6 - 0  9 - 2 - 2  8 - 3 - 1  2 - 1 - 0  0 - 1 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  4 - 7 - 1 DNP  3 - 0 - 1  1 8 - 2 - 1

at OM 01/24/24 51-77 L  1 1 - 4 - 2  7 - 1 - 1  3 - 4 - 0  2 - 3 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  1 0 - 1 - 2  0 - 2 - 3  2 - 1 - 0  2 - 0 - 0  1 - 1 - 0  6 - 2 - 2 DNP

UK 01/27/24 57-63 L  1 1 - 5 - 2 DNP DNP  7 - 3 - 1 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 0 - 0 DNP  5 - 7 - 2 DNP  8 - 2 - 0  1 1 - 8 - 3

at MIZ 01/31/24 91-84 W  6 - 3 - 2  1 6 - 2 - 3 DNP DNP DNP DNP  9 - 3 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  6 - 3 - 0 DNP  1 3 - 1 - 4  2 2 - 4 - 1

at LSU 02/03/24 74-95 L  0 - 1 - 0  4 - 1 - 1 DNP DNP DNP  2 - 2 - 0  9 - 3 - 3  0 - 1 - 0  6 - 2 - 0 DNP  1 8 - 4 - 1  2 0 - 6 - 0

UGA 02/10/24 78-75 W  0 - 0 - 0  1 5 - 4 - 1 DNP  1 5 - 5 - 3  4 - 4 - 3 DNP  2 - 1 - 0 DNP  4 - 0 - 0 DNP  1 1 - 3 - 0  1 3 - 5 - 2

UT 02/14/24 63-92 L  8 - 1 - 1  5 - 4 - 0 DNP  6 - 2 - 1  8 - 3 - 4  3 - 0 - 0  1 - 0 - 0 DNP  2 - 2 - 0  1 - 1 - 0  8 - 7 - 2  1 2 - 2 - 1

at MSU 02/17/24 67-71 L  1 8 - 2 - 2  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  8 - 1 - 4  8 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  2 - 6 - 2  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  6 - 3 - 0

at TA&M 02/20/24 78-71 W  1 5 - 4 - 2 DNP DNP  1 - 1 - 1  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  5 - 3 - 2 DNP  0 - 5 - 2 DNP DNP  2 6 - 6 - 5

MIZ 02/24/24 88-73 W  4 2 - 6 - 1 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  5 - 0 - 1  8 - 9 - 6 DNP  4 - 1 - 0 DNP  1 - 1 - 1 DNP DNP  1 0 - 7 - 3

VANDY 02/27/24 82-85 L  3 6 - 6 - 3 DNP  7 - 6 - 0  1 9 - 3 - 3  0 - 2 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  2 - 0 - 0 DNP DNP  1 5 - 6 - 2

at UK 03/02/24 102-1 L  3 4 - 8 - 1 DNP  8 - 2 - 0  4 - 0 - 2  4 - 2 - 2 DNP DNP DNP  2 - 2 - 2 DNP DNP  2 3 - 4 - 3

LSU 03/06/24 94-83 W  2 9 - 4 - 2 DNP  6 - 1 - 1  1 6 - 6 - 4  3 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0 DNP DNP  7 - 1 - 1 DNP DNP  9 - 8 - 5

at BAMA 03/09/24 88-92 L  2 2 - 7 - 1 DNP  1 2 - 6 - 0  1 1 - 4 - 3  2 - 3 - 2 DNP DNP DNP  2 - 6 - 0 DNP DNP  1 3 - 3 - 1



Arkansas Razorback 2023-24

Arkansas Points-Rebounds-Assists (as of Mar 09, 2024)

All games

15 21 24 45

Opponent Date Score MITCHELL, ARBOGAS DAVENPO BLAKE,LA

ALCORN 11/06/23 93-59 W  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  3 - 3 - 3  1 - 1 - 0

GW 11/10/23 86-68 W  5 - 5 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  5 - 3 - 0  0 - 0 - 0

ODU 11/13/23 86-77 W  1 5 - 1 0 - 1 DNP  3 - 1 - 0 DNP

UNCG 11/17/23 72-78 L  2 - 0 - 1 DNP  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

vs STAN 11/22/23 77-74 W  6 - 3 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

vs MEM 11/23/23 79-84 L  4 - 2 - 1 DNP DNP DNP

vs UNC 11/24/23 72-87 L  5 - 1 - 0 DNP  9 - 1 - 1 DNP

DU 11/29/23 80-75 W  6 - 3 - 1 DNP  6 - 0 - 1 DNP

FURMAN 12/04/23 97-83 W  8 - 2 - 1 DNP  4 - 0 - 1 DNP

vs OU 12/09/23 70-79 L  9 - 6 - 2 DNP  1 2 - 1 - 0 DNP

vs LIPS 12/16/23 69-66 W  1 2 - 5 - 0 DNP  9 - 4 - 3 DNP

ACU 12/21/23 83-73 W  1 - 3 - 1 DNP  0 - 1 - 0 DNP

UNCW 12/30/23 106-9 W  0 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 1 - 0 DNP

AUB 01/06/24 51-83 L  2 - 3 - 1 DNP DNP DNP

at UGA 01/10/24 66-76 L  7 - 6 - 3 DNP  7 - 4 - 1 DNP

at UF 01/13/24 68-90 L  0 - 4 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  1 3 - 0 - 3 DNP

TA&M 01/16/24 78-77 W  0 - 0 - 1 DNP  8 - 1 - 0 DNP

USC 01/20/24 64-77 L  4 - 1 - 1 DNP  8 - 1 - 1 DNP

at OM 01/24/24 51-77 L  4 - 1 - 0 DNP  3 - 3 - 2 DNP

UK 01/27/24 57-63 L  1 2 - 1 3 - 1 DNP  1 - 0 - 0 DNP

at MIZ 01/31/24 91-84 W  1 9 - 1 4 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 3 - 0  0 - 0 - 0

at LSU 02/03/24 74-95 L  1 0 - 3 - 4  0 - 0 - 0  5 - 3 - 1  0 - 0 - 0

UGA 02/10/24 78-75 W  1 4 - 5 - 1 DNP  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

UT 02/14/24 63-92 L  1 - 1 - 0 DNP  8 - 0 - 0 DNP

at MSU 02/17/24 67-71 L  2 1 - 9 - 1 DNP  4 - 5 - 1 DNP

at TA&M 02/20/24 78-71 W  2 2 - 1 3 - 0 DNP  9 - 3 - 0 DNP

MIZ 02/24/24 88-73 W  1 3 - 6 - 3 DNP  5 - 3 - 1 DNP

VANDY 02/27/24 82-85 L  0 - 5 - 1 DNP  3 - 1 - 2 DNP

at UK 03/02/24 102-1 L  1 3 - 2 - 2 DNP  1 4 - 5 - 1 DNP

LSU 03/06/24 94-83 W  1 9 - 8 - 1 DNP  5 - 5 - 4 DNP

at BAMA 03/09/24 88-92 L  1 8 - 5 - 1 DNP  8 - 2 - 1 DNP


